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PLATELET INCUBATOR INCC1-030

Platelet Incubator is designed to store platelet concentrates in continues motion at a controlled temperature. It

provides precise and steady storage conditions for maintaining the viability of platelet concentrates.

Used in Biochemical Studies, Hematological Studies, Bacterial Culturing, Research, Microbiological Determinations,

Pharmaceutical Stability Assays, Food Processing Quality Control.

Also known as Laboratory Platelet Incubator.

INCC1-030 PLATELET INCUBATOR

Microcomputer temperature controller

LCD Display

‘Set temperature’ and 'Actual temperature’ display on double screen, clear and

straight forward.

Air forced convection design, ensures the temperature uniform in the chamber.
Over temperature / Low temperature alarm, abnormal shutdown power outage alarm.

Sets in exchange stomatal, to ensure that the air is fresh in the cabinet.

UV Lamp in the cabinet.
Automatic defrost function.

Big observation window, working condition will be clear at a glance.
Stainless steel inner chamber material, easy to clean.

Heat preservation material, uses polyurethane foam.

Closed type compressor.
Less noise.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Temperature Range
Temperature Accuracy
Timer Range

Variation (%)

Internal Dimention (WxDxH)
Overall Dimension (WxDxH)
Tray Size (WxDxH)

Weight

Power

INCC1-030
10 floors (20-30bags)
15-35°C
+0.1
0-999
+0.5
390x390x530 mm
670x600x1050 mm
480x300x390 mm
110 Kg
0.5 KW
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