



PLATELET INCUBATOR INCC1-030

Platelet Incubator is designed to store platelet concentrates in continues motion at a controlled temperature. It provides precise and steady storage conditions for maintaining the viability of platelet concentrates.

Used in Biochemical Studies, Hematological Studies, Bacterial Culturing, Research, Microbiological Determinations, Pharmaceutical Stability Assays, Food Processing Quality Control.

Also known as Laboratory Platelet Incubator.

INCC1-030 PLATELET INCUBATOR

Microcomputer temperature controller

LCD Display

'Set temperature' and 'Actual temperature' display on double screen, clear and straight forward.

Air forced convection design, ensures the temperature uniform in the chamber.

Over temperature / Low temperature alarm, abnormal shutdown power outage alarm.

Sets in exchange stomatal, to ensure that the air is fresh in the cabinet.

UV Lamp in the cabinet.

Automatic defrost function.

Big observation window, working condition will be clear at a glance.

Stainless steel inner chamber material, easy to clean.

Heat preservation material, uses polyurethane foam.

Closed type compressor.

Less noise.



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	INCC1-030
Capacity	10 floors (20-30bags)
Temperature Range	15-35°C
Temperature Accuracy	±0.1
Timer Range	0-999
Variation (%)	±0.5
Internal Dimention (WxDxH)	390x390x530 mm
Overall Dimension (WxDxH)	670x600x1050 mm
Tray Size (WxDxH)	480x300x390 mm
Weight	110 Kg
Power	0.5 KW



Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com